May 23 2024 (13:38) India Rail Info 1

Rajgir - Howrah Tri-Weekly Express/13254 - Exp - ECR
RGD/Rajgir to HWH/Howrah Junction
10h 55m - 492 km - 5 halts - Departs Mon,Thu,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 RGD |Rajgir 16:05 1 0 45 |71 |ECR
2 |TIA Tilaiya Junction 17:07 17:08 m 1 46 |29 |101 [ECR
3 KQR [Koderma Junction 19:25 19:50 25m 1 112 |62 |[397 [ECR
4 |DHN [Dhanbad Junction 21:50 21:55 5m 1 235 |44 (232 |ECR
5 ASN  |Asansol Junction 23:15 23:20 5m 1 293 |58 (106 [ER
6 BWN |Barddhaman Junction 01:10 01:15 5m 2 399 |53 |36 |ER
7 HWH |[Howrah Junction 03:00 0 (2 (492 |- 12 |ER

May 23 2024 (13:38) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



